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1:18.676
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35.983
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35.491

37.344
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42.534

43.705

36.401

36.098

39.220

40.467

51.190

37.239

1:13.126

1:06.560

40.630

36.286

41.593

50.641

1:00.570
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1:01.977

44.992

41.653

38.262

42.401

39.976

37.327
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49.475

42.864
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38.785

1:11.481
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42.048

35.686

35.091

36.292

36.105

53.701

1:00.295

48.092

41.586

46.202

51.055

48.485

45.044

54.634

54.351
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52.371
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48.084
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1:00.367

1:47.492
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49.990

47.664

53.214

2

8

9

1

Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10

No.
2
9
5
1
6
3
7

13
8

10

Name
Kulcsár István
Fetter Gábor
Minorics Ernõ
Pásztor Gábor
Pakot János
Baranyai József
Gábor Gergõ
Kása Krisztián
Szabó János
Rákosi Patrik

Laps
16
16
16
16
15
15
14
14
12
12

Total Tm
10:05.674
10:12.442
10:22.372
10:23.264
10:09.381
10:26.374
10:23.177
10:27.544
8:24.495

10:04.240

Diff

6.768
16.698
17.590

-- 1 Lap --
16.993

-- 2 Laps --
4.367

-- 4 Laps --
1:39.745

Gap

6.768
9.930
0.892

-- 1 Lap --
16.993

-- 1 Lap --
4.367

-- 2 Laps --
1:39.745

Best Tm
32.491
35.721
35.132
33.628
36.281
35.461
36.098
36.794
35.091
41.463

In Lap
8

14
13
9
6

12
5

14
9

10

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 9 5 1 6 3 7 13 8 10 11

RCOR GödRCOR Göd

Göd (0.2 Km)Göd (0.2 Km)

2012.08.23.  22:042012.08.23.  22:04

AlapAlap
QualifyQualify

időmérő 1időmérő 1

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 19,020

Best Tm: 32.491, Spd: 22,160

Margin of Victory: 6.768

by: (2) Kulcsár István

RaceTime: 10:05

Printed: 2012.08.28. 13:28:17 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date

Signed:
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41.425

40.174
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1:18.676
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35.983
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35.491

37.344

38.952

38.128

42.534

43.705
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36.098

39.220

40.467
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37.239
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1:06.560
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41.593

50.641

1:00.570
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1:01.977
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41.653
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39.976
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35.686
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1:00.295
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48.485

45.044

54.634

54.351

41.463
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1:00.662

48.084

50.378

1:00.367

1:47.492

55.042

49.990

47.664

53.214

2

8

9

1

Pos
11
12
13

No.
11
12
4

Name
Szabó Péter
Ungvári Ferenc
Gyulai Bendegúz

Laps
8
4
0

Total Tm
7:53.024
3:01.700

-.---

Diff
-- 8 Laps --

-- 12 Laps --

Gap
-- 4 Laps --
-- 4 Laps --

Best Tm
47.664
39.879

-.---

In Lap
7
3
-

Nat/State Sponsor

Official Results

Time Text

Car/Bike 2 9 5 1 6 3 7 13 8 10 11

RCOR GödRCOR Göd

Göd (0.2 Km)Göd (0.2 Km)

2012.08.23.  22:042012.08.23.  22:04

AlapAlap
QualifyQualify

időmérő 1időmérő 1

futam 2 (10:00)futam 2 (10:00)

Average race speed: 19,020

Best Tm: 32.491, Spd: 22,160

Margin of Victory: 6.768

by: (2) Kulcsár István

RaceTime: 10:05

Printed: 2012.08.28. 13:28:17 Licensed to: Modell und Hobby Kft.

www.amb-it.com

Sparc 2.0

Chief of Timing & Scoring

Date
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